
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matthew Simpson Caney Valley 161.7 225.0 0

2 Dawson Lohman Humboldt 165.0 205.0 0

3 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 159.0 200.0 0

4 Luke McPherson Cherryvale 163.9 195.0 0

5 Kyle Kobold Humboldt 164.0 195.0 0

6 Trey Richey Caney Valley 162.2 190.0 0

7 Skyler Shouse Cherryvale 157.6 185.0 0

8 Colten Dinkel Fredonia 161.8 185.0 0

9 Lance Noble Cherryvale 158.0 180.0 0

10 Devonta Grief Cherryvale 161.6 180.0 0

11 Dakota Rose Caney Valley 162.7 180.0 0

12 Reid Barnett Humboldt 158.2 175.0 0

13 Brendon Buoy Caney Valley 160.1 175.0 0

14 Seth Strange Neodesha 162.6 175.0 0

15 Jacob Karr Cherryvale 160.2 170.0 0

16 Conner Sierman Cherryvale 160.1 155.0 0

17 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale 159.8 145.0 0

18 Gavin Strickland Cherryvale 165.0 140.0 0

19 Michael  Reed Caney Valley 162.1 135.0 0

20 Eric Bermudez Cherryvale 158.5 0 0

21 Joseph  Castillo Erie 165.0 0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dawson Lohman Humboldt 165.0 345.0 0

2 Matthew Simpson Caney Valley 161.7 335.0 0

3 Trey Richey Caney Valley 162.2 325.0 0

4 Brendon Buoy Caney Valley 160.1 305.0 0

5 Michael  Reed Caney Valley 162.1 300.0 0

6 Devonta Grief Cherryvale 161.6 295.0 0

7 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 159.0 285.0 0

8 Luke McPherson Cherryvale 163.9 285.0 0

9 Kyle Kobold Humboldt 164.0 280.0 0

10 Reid Barnett Humboldt 158.2 275.0 0

11 Colten Dinkel Fredonia 161.8 260.0 0

12 Dakota Rose Caney Valley 162.7 260.0 0

13 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale 159.8 255.0 0

14 Skyler Shouse Cherryvale 157.6 245.0 0

15 Conner Sierman Cherryvale 160.1 245.0 0

16 Seth Strange Neodesha 162.6 245.0 0

17 Gavin Strickland Cherryvale 165.0 230.0 0

18 Joseph  Castillo Erie 165.0 230.0 0

19 Jacob Karr Cherryvale 160.2 220.0 0

20 Eric Bermudez Cherryvale 158.5 195.0 0

21 Lance Noble Cherryvale 158.0 180.0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dawson Lohman Humboldt 165.0 225.0 0

2 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 159.0 210.0 0

3 Seth Strange Neodesha 162.6 210.0 0

4 Matthew Simpson Caney Valley 161.7 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Luke McPherson Cherryvale 163.9 205.0 0

6 Kyle Kobold Humboldt 164.0 200.0 0

7 Trey Richey Caney Valley 162.2 190.0 0

8 Lance Noble Cherryvale 158.0 185.0 0

9 Reid Barnett Humboldt 158.2 185.0 0

10 Jacob Karr Cherryvale 160.2 180.0 0

11 Devonta Grief Cherryvale 161.6 175.0 0

12 Joseph  Castillo Erie 165.0 175.0 0

13 Conner Sierman Cherryvale 160.1 170.0 0

14 Colten Dinkel Fredonia 161.8 165.0 0

15 Eric Bermudez Cherryvale 158.5 155.0 0

16 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale 159.8 155.0 0

17 Gavin Strickland Cherryvale 165.0 155.0 0

18 Skyler Shouse Cherryvale 157.6 150.0 0

19 Brendon Buoy Caney Valley 160.1 150.0 0

20 Michael  Reed Caney Valley 162.1 145.0 0

21 Dakota Rose Caney Valley 162.7 145.0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dawson Lohman Humboldt 165.0 775.0 10

2 Matthew Simpson Caney Valley 161.7 765.0 8

3 Trey Richey Caney Valley 162.2 705.0 6

4 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 159.0 695.0 4

5 Luke McPherson Cherryvale 163.9 685.0 2

6 Kyle Kobold Humboldt 164.0 675.0 1

7 Devonta Grief Cherryvale 161.6 650.0 0

8 Reid Barnett Humboldt 158.2 635.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Brendon Buoy Caney Valley 160.1 630.0 0

10 Seth Strange Neodesha 162.6 630.0 0

11 Colten Dinkel Fredonia 161.8 610.0 0

12 Dakota Rose Caney Valley 162.7 585.0 0

13 Skyler Shouse Cherryvale 157.6 580.0 0

14 Michael  Reed Caney Valley 162.1 580.0 0

15 Conner Sierman Cherryvale 160.1 570.0 0

16 Jacob Karr Cherryvale 160.2 570.0 0

17 Tobin Cannon Cherryvale 159.8 555.0 0

18 Lance Noble Cherryvale 158.0 545.0 0

19 Gavin Strickland Cherryvale 165.0 525.0 0

20 Joseph  Castillo Erie 165.0 405.0 0

21 Eric Bermudez Cherryvale 158.5 350.0 0


